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WINES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS

PROSECCO BRUT, ESEDRA, ITALY 15Smi

PRESECCO ROSE, ESEDRA, ITALY
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE, AUTREAU BRUT NV, FRANCE

WHITE WINE BY GLASS

175ml

LA BASTILLE BLANC, FRANCE £9
SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOS PASTOS, CHILE £9
PINOT GRIGIO CORTEFRESCA ITALY £9

AUCTION HOUSE CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA £9
VILLA DOLUCA TURKIYE £9

£9
£10

£12.25

250ml

£11

£1
£11
£1
£11

175ml  250ml

RED WINE BY GLASS

LA BASTILLE ROUGE, FRANCE £9 £1
MERLOT LOS PASTOS, CHILE £9 £1
MALBEC PARA DOS, ARGENTINA £9 £11
RIOJA CRIANZA, SPAIN £9 £1
VILLA DOLUCA, TURKIYE £9 £11
ROSE WINE BY GLASS 7sm!  2s50ml
LA BASTILLE ROSE, FRANCE £9 £1
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £9 £1

CORTEFRESCA, ITALY

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

PROSECCO BRUT, ESEDRA, ITALY

PROSECCO ROSE, ESEDRA,ITALY

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE, AUTREAU BRUT NV, FRANCE
AUTREAU PREMIER CRU ROSE

RED WINES

La Bastille Rouge, France

Shiraz, Auction House, Australia

Rioja Crianza, Spain

Villa Doluca, Turkiye

Merlot, Los Pastos, Chile

Chianti Classico Riserva ‘Prestige ' Uggiano, Italy
Organic Adobe Carmenere, Chile

Primitivo del Salento Arduini, Italy

Kavaklidere Yakut, Turkiye

Malbec Para Dos, Argentina

Diamante Malbec Cahors, France

Amarone della Valpolicella La Colombia, Italy
Pinot Noir, Le Versant, France

Rioja Reserve, ‘Distercio ' Florentino Martinez, Spain
Doluca Kav Bogazkere - Okuzgozu, Turkiye
Chateau Milon, Saint-Emillion Grand Cru, Bordeaux
Chateau Tayac, Margaux, Bordeaux

WHITE WINES

La Bastille Blanc, France

Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Kavaklidere Cankaya, Turkiye

Sauvignon Blanc, The Crossings, New Zealand
Sancerre Jérome Gordon Loire Valley, France
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie, Italy

Villa Doluca, Turkiye

Gavi di Gavi, Sperone, Italy

Roos Estate Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Organic Adobe Gewdlrztraminer, Chile
Auction House Chardonnay, Australia
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Puligny-Montrachet Premier Cru ‘Les Folatiéres', Jean Louis Chavy

£31

£33
£65
£E78

£26.95
£2825
£35
£34
£29.75
£45
£35
£38
£30
£31.50
£46
£79
£40
£45
£40
£82
£115

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV, FRANCE £115

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV, FRANCE £150
DOM PERIGNON, FRANCE £350
CRISTAL CHAMPAGNE £450
La Bastille Rosé, France £26.125
Pinot Grigio Blush Corte Fresca, Italy £28.15

Whispering Angel Rosé, Chateau d” Esclans, £52
Provence,France

£26.95
£28.25
£34
£40
£47
£28.25
£30
£42
£30
£33.50
£27.50
£73
£115




